Mar 18'2021 1:21P	M HP LASERJET FAX	3052850015	p. 1
	Division of C Florice Department Division of Corpu- Electronic Filing Co- se print this page abilities itematicov shown below) on the top and bottom of	rations ver/Sheet rencheet, Type the fax and	
	(((H2100011005	9 3)))	
Note: DO	H210001100593ABC NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD but Doing so will generate anoth	ton on your brows <del>e</del> r from t	his page.
To: S From: C Hd C Hd C Hd	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 Account Name : RICHARDS & PARTM Account Number : I20110000091 Phone : (305)858-9900 Fax Number : (305)285-0015	<del>،</del>	2021 HAR 18
2021 HAR	LLC DISSOLUTION OR J BLANK CONSULT Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge		PHI2: 6
	Filing Menu Corporate Filing	M.	AR 19 2021 SOLOMON

.

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JBLANK CONSULTING LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Statement of Termination and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Ricardo Ganítsky, Esq.

Name of Person

Richards & Partners PA

Firm/Company

2665 South Bayshore Drive, Suite 703

Address

Miami Florida 33133

City/State and Zip Code

RGanitsky@Richards-Law.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Ricardo Ganitsky

Name of Person

at (<u>305</u>) 858-9900

Area Code Daytime Telephone Number

## Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

CR2E141 (2/14)



## STATEMENT OF TERMINATION

Pursuant to section 605.0709(7), Florida Statutes, I hereby submit the following Statement of Termination: FIRST: The name of the limited liability company is: JBLANK CONSULTING LLC

**.**...

SECOND: The Florida Document number of the limited liability company is:

THIRD: The date of filing of the initial articles of organization is:

FOURTH: The date of filing of the dissolution is:

FIFTH: This limited liability company has completed winding up its activities and affairs and has determined that it will file a statement of termination.

name d. on

Signature of Authorized Representative

Jamic Blank

Typed or printed name of signature

Filing Fee: \$25.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (optional)

CR2E141 (2/14)

1 :21 HAR 18 PH 12: 16